
0%
10%
20%
30%
40%
50%
60%
70%
80%
90%

100%

Racial
profiling

Racist joke
at work

Racist act on
public transport

Proportion of the population willing to intervene,
by situation, in 2021

© FSO 2022

confidence interval (95%)

Source: FSO – VeS-2021, Survey on and coexistence in Switzerland,
Diversity module 2021 

Proportion of the population willing to intervene in the three situations
(systematic intervention)


